
Cumulative Report - Fort Bend County  —  Official 
Fort Bend County, Texas  —  General and Joint Election  —  November 02, 2010

Page 1 of 11

Total Number of Voters : 140,343 of 308,985 = 45.42%
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Straight Party, Vote For 1

 17,44660.10% 56.79% 51,94384.50% 48.42% 4,094  30,403Republican Party

 18,29739.45% 42.62% 38,98215.05% 50.78% 729  19,956Democratic Party

 1880.32% 0.41% 3710.39% 0.52% 19  164Libertarian Party

 990.13% 0.18% 1680.06% 0.27% 3  66Green Party

 36,030  91,464Cast Votes: 64.19% 65.17%68.24% 66.19% 4,845  50,589

 48,872

 7

 18,403

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
35.81%

0.00%

34.82%

0.00%

31.66%

0.10% 0.00%
33.81%

 7

 2,248

 0

 28,221

United States Representative, District 9, Vote For 1

 1,68716.32% 17.30% 3,70353.07% 16.56% 268  1,748REP Steve Mueller

 8,38682.82% 81.72% 17,49145.94% 82.34% 232  8,873DEM Al Green

 1120.86% 0.98% 2090.99% 1.10% 5  92LIB Michael W. Hope

 10,185  21,403Cast Votes: 97.37% 97.10%97.87% 96.77% 505  10,713

 640

 0

 340

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.63%

0.00%

2.90%

0.00%

2.13%

0.00% 0.00%
3.23%

 0

 11

 0

 289

United States Representative, District 14, Vote For 1

 5,96783.14% 81.78% 19,93589.19% 77.81% 1,171  12,797REP Ron Paul

 1,70216.86% 18.22% 4,44010.81% 22.19% 142  2,596DEM Robert Pruett

 7,669  24,375Cast Votes: 96.85% 96.95%97.91% 96.99% 1,313  15,393

 767

 0

 238

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.15%

0.00%

3.05%

0.00%

2.09%

0.00% 0.00%
3.01%

 0

 28

 0

 501

United States Representative, District 22, Vote For 1

 20,70767.11% 65.23% 58,50984.62% 59.72% 4,249  33,553REP Pete Olson

 12,87130.43% 32.09% 28,78313.90% 37.12% 698  15,214DEM Kesha Rogers

 1,0892.43% 2.64% 2,3691.33% 3.14% 67  1,213LIB Steven Susman

 80.03% 0.03% 300.14% 0.02% 7  15Johnny Williams (W)

 34,675  89,691Cast Votes: 96.30% 96.28%95.77% 96.32% 5,021  49,995

 3,467

 0

 1,326

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.70%

0.00%

3.72%

0.00%

4.23%

0.00% 0.00%
3.68%

 0

 222

 0

 1,919
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Governor, Vote For 1

 23,87654.69% 51.53% 71,65871.84% 44.30% 5,014  42,768REP Rick Perry

 29,18443.99% 47.05% 65,43226.57% 54.15% 1,854  34,394DEM Bill White

 6911.14% 1.20% 1,6671.26% 1.28% 88  888LIB Kathie Glass

 1400.17% 0.21% 2890.21% 0.26% 15  134GRN Deb Shafto

 70.01% 0.02% 250.11% 0.01% 8  10Andy Barron (W)

 53,898  139,071Cast Votes: 99.22% 99.09%98.30% 99.02% 6,979  78,194

 1,271

 1

 535

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.78%

0.00%

0.91%

0.00%

1.69%

0.01% 0.00%
0.98%

 1

 120

 0

 616

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 26,98360.38% 57.58% 79,58381.25% 50.44% 5,622  46,978REP David Dewhurst

 25,16037.76% 40.32% 55,73017.18% 47.04% 1,189  29,381DEM Linda Chavez-Thompson

 9471.40% 1.54% 2,1251.26% 1.77% 87  1,091LIB Scott Jameson

 4000.45% 0.56% 7710.30% 0.75% 21  350GRN Herb Gonzales, Jr.

 53,490  138,209Cast Votes: 98.72% 98.48%97.45% 98.27% 6,919  77,800

 2,133

 1

 943

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
1.28%

0.00%

1.52%

0.00%

2.54%

0.01% 0.00%
1.73%

 1

 180

 0

 1,010

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 28,42262.55% 59.90% 82,75782.15% 53.17% 5,660  48,675REP Greg Abbott

 24,06236.28% 38.68% 53,44016.68% 45.01% 1,149  28,229DEM Barbara Ann Radnofsky

 9731.17% 1.42% 1,9661.18% 1.82% 81  912LIB Jon Roland

 53,457  138,163Cast Votes: 98.74% 98.45%97.04% 98.21% 6,890  77,816

 2,179

 1

 976

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
1.26%

0.00%

1.55%

0.00%

2.94%

0.01% 0.00%
1.79%

 1

 209

 0

 994

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1

 30,90384.09% 82.84% 87,86595.03% 79.00% 5,793  51,169REP Susan Combs

 5,0789.55% 10.45% 11,0803.18% 12.98% 194  5,808LIB Mary J. Ruwart

 3,1356.36% 6.71% 7,1151.79% 8.01% 109  3,871GRN Edward Lindsay

 39,116  106,060Cast Votes: 77.21% 75.57%85.86% 71.86% 6,096  60,848

 34,281

 2

 15,317

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
22.79%

0.00%

24.43%

0.00%

14.11%

0.03% 0.00%
28.14%

 2

 1,002

 0

 17,962
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Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1

 26,93560.71% 58.00% 79,27981.86% 50.97% 5,581  46,763REP Jerry Patterson

 24,76637.59% 40.12% 54,84316.50% 46.87% 1,125  28,952DEM Hector Uribe

 1,1441.70% 1.87% 2,5621.64% 2.16% 112  1,306LIB James L. Holdar

 52,845  136,684Cast Votes: 97.73% 97.39%96.03% 97.08% 6,818  77,021

 3,658

 1

 1,588

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.27%

0.00%

2.61%

0.00%

3.96%

0.01% 0.00%
2.92%

 1

 281

 0

 1,789

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1

 26,54859.96% 57.24% 78,13580.51% 50.29% 5,469  46,118REP Todd Staples

 24,93038.14% 40.62% 55,45017.50% 47.22% 1,189  29,331DEM Hank Gilbert

 1,3131.90% 2.13% 2,9101.99% 2.49% 135  1,462LIB Rick Donaldson

 52,791  136,495Cast Votes: 97.59% 97.26%95.68% 96.98% 6,793  76,911

 3,848

 0

 1,642

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.41%

0.00%

2.74%

0.00%

4.32%

0.00% 0.00%
3.02%

 0

 307

 0

 1,899

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 26,20359.36% 56.58% 77,19979.14% 49.64% 5,384  45,612REP David Porter

 24,87038.20% 40.66% 55,47218.36% 47.11% 1,249  29,353DEM Jeff Weems

 1,0751.61% 1.77% 2,4191.59% 2.04% 108  1,236LIB Roger Gary

 6420.84% 0.99% 1,3470.91% 1.22% 62  643GRN Art Browning

 52,790  136,437Cast Votes: 97.51% 97.22%95.82% 96.98% 6,803  76,844

 3,906

 0

 1,643

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.49%

0.00%

2.78%

0.00%

4.18%

0.00% 0.00%
3.02%

 0

 297

 0

 1,966

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1

 26,33159.45% 56.69% 77,59380.09% 49.69% 5,415  45,847REP Debra Lehrmann

 25,55838.89% 41.49% 56,78818.38% 48.23% 1,243  29,987DEM Jim Sharp

 1,1001.66% 1.82% 2,4861.52% 2.08% 103  1,283LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 52,989  136,867Cast Votes: 97.85% 97.52%95.23% 97.35% 6,761  77,117

 3,476

 0

 1,444

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.15%

0.00%

2.48%

0.00%

4.77%

0.00% 0.00%
2.65%

 0

 339

 0

 1,693
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1

 26,48459.73% 57.03% 77,67879.73% 50.21% 5,370  45,824REP Paul Green

 25,17238.63% 41.16% 56,06418.62% 47.72% 1,254  29,638DEM Bill Moody

 1,0891.64% 1.80% 2,4561.65% 2.06% 111  1,256LIB Tom Oxford

 52,745  136,198Cast Votes: 97.35% 97.05%94.86% 96.90% 6,735  76,718

 4,145

 0

 1,688

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.65%

0.00%

2.95%

0.00%

5.14%

0.00% 0.00%
3.10%

 0

 365

 0

 2,092

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1

 26,95360.19% 57.62% 78,55679.99% 51.05% 5,389  46,214REP Eva Guzman

 24,53937.70% 40.12% 54,68817.81% 46.47% 1,200  28,949DEM Blake Bailey

 1,3102.11% 2.26% 3,0802.20% 2.48% 148  1,622LIB Jack Armstrong

 52,802  136,324Cast Votes: 97.43% 97.14%94.89% 97.00% 6,737  76,785

 4,018

 1

 1,631

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.57%

0.00%

2.86%

0.00%

5.10%

0.01% 0.00%
3.00%

 1

 362

 0

 2,025

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 2, Vote For 1

 29,91883.77% 82.30% 85,34095.17% 78.04% 5,673  49,749REP Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 8,41916.23% 17.70% 18,3494.83% 21.96% 288  9,642LIB J. Randell Stevens

 38,337  103,689Cast Votes: 75.36% 73.88%83.96% 70.43% 5,961  59,391

 36,653

 1

 16,096

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
24.64%

0.00%

26.12%

0.00%

16.04%

0.00% 0.00%
29.57%

 0

 1,139

 1

 19,418

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 5, Vote For 1

 30,16484.06% 82.53% 85,64592.06% 78.67% 5,534  49,947REP Cheryl Johnson

 8,17815.94% 17.47% 18,1257.94% 21.33% 477  9,470LIB Dave Howard

 38,342  103,770Cast Votes: 75.39% 73.94%84.66% 70.44% 6,011  59,417

 36,572

 1

 16,091

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
24.61%

0.00%

26.06%

0.00%

15.34%

0.00% 0.00%
29.56%

 0

 1,089

 1

 19,392
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 6, Vote For 1

 26,52759.99% 57.30% 77,91481.04% 50.36% 5,449  45,938REP Michael E. Keasler

 25,00338.33% 40.84% 55,53817.56% 47.46% 1,181  29,354DEM Keith Hampton

 1,1491.68% 1.86% 2,5331.40% 2.18% 94  1,290LIB Robert Ravee Virasin

 52,679  135,985Cast Votes: 97.17% 96.89%94.70% 96.78% 6,724  76,582

 4,358

 0

 1,754

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.83%

0.00%

3.11%

0.00%

5.30%

0.00% 0.00%
3.22%

 0

 376

 0

 2,228

Member, State Board of Education, District 4, Vote For 1

 5,406100.00% 100.00% 11,879100.00% 100.00% 155  6,318DEM Lawrence A. Allen, Jr.

 5,406  11,879Cast Votes: 89.02% 89.34%68.28% 90.51% 155  6,318

 1,418

 0

 567

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
10.98%

0.00%

10.66%

0.00%

31.72%

0.00% 0.00%
9.49%

 0

 72

 0

 779

Member, State Board of Education, District 10, Vote For 1

 25,63364.44% 61.56% 75,81580.91% 54.60% 5,295  44,887REP Marsha Farney

 20,09633.47% 36.15% 44,52116.99% 42.80% 1,112  23,313DEM Judy Jennings

 1,2222.09% 2.29% 2,8182.09% 2.60% 137  1,459LIB Jessica Dreesen

 46,951  123,154Cast Votes: 97.14% 96.94%95.21% 96.89% 6,544  69,659

 3,892

 0

 1,509

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.86%

0.00%

3.06%

0.00%

4.79%

0.00% 0.00%
3.11%

 0

 329

 0

 2,054

State Senator, District 13, Vote For 1

 1,17812.75% 13.47% 2,81449.25% 12.54% 231  1,405REP Michael Mauldin

 8,21587.25% 86.53% 18,07050.75% 87.46% 238  9,617DEM Rodney Ellis

 9,393  20,884Cast Votes: 98.14% 98.09%95.91% 98.15% 469  11,022

 406

 0

 177

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
1.86%

0.00%

1.91%

0.00%

4.09%

0.00% 0.00%
1.85%

 0

 20

 0

 209

State Senator, District 17, Vote For 1

 11,76185.36% 84.54% 33,06395.47% 81.33% 2,486  18,816REP Joan Huffman

 2,70014.64% 15.46% 6,0454.53% 18.67% 118  3,227LIB Phil Kurtz

 14,461  39,108Cast Votes: 78.11% 77.64%86.89% 75.49% 2,604  22,043

 11,265

 0

 4,694

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
21.89%

0.00%

22.36%

0.00%

13.11%

0.00% 0.00%
24.51%

 0

 393

 0

 6,178
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State Senator, District 18, Vote For 1

 15,37672.86% 69.13% 46,27283.70% 61.39% 2,917  27,979REP Glenn Hegar

 9,66927.14% 30.87% 20,66016.30% 38.61% 568  10,423DEM Patricia "Pat" Olney

 25,045  66,932Cast Votes: 97.57% 97.45%96.43% 97.42% 3,485  38,402

 1,748

 0

 663

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.43%

0.00%

2.55%

0.00%

3.57%

0.00% 0.00%
2.58%

 0

 129

 0

 956

State Representative District 26, Vote For 1

 10,13767.17% 64.63% 29,72183.19% 57.98% 2,276  17,308REP Charlie Howard

 6,93231.04% 33.37% 15,34415.17% 39.65% 415  7,997DEM Phillip Andrews

 4161.79% 2.00% 9221.64% 2.38% 45  461LIB Joey Roland

 17,485  45,987Cast Votes: 97.72% 97.37%95.50% 97.16% 2,736  25,766

 1,243

 0

 512

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.28%

0.00%

2.63%

0.00%

4.50%

0.00% 0.00%
2.84%

 0

 129

 0

 602

State Representative District 27, Vote For 1

 14,20083.51% 84.64% 32,03077.77% 86.47% 773  17,057DEM Ron Reynolds

 2,22216.49% 15.36% 5,81222.23% 13.53% 221  3,369LIB Derek Grayson

 16,422  37,842Cast Votes: 75.19% 75.06%46.78% 77.74% 994  20,426

 12,572

 1

 4,702

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
24.81%

0.00%

24.94%

0.00%

53.18%

0.05% 0.00%
22.26%

 1

 1,130

 0

 6,740

State Representative District 28, Vote For 1

 9,52275.34% 71.74% 29,82985.70% 63.87% 1,750  18,557REP John Zerwas

 5,38624.66% 28.26% 11,75114.30% 36.13% 292  6,073DEM Wayne Raasch

 14,908  41,580Cast Votes: 97.44% 97.38%96.78% 97.36% 2,042  24,630

 1,118

 0

 404

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.56%

0.00%

2.62%

0.00%

3.22%

0.00% 0.00%
2.64%

 0

 68

 0

 646

Chief Justice, 1st Court of Appeals, Vote For 1

 27,78761.83% 59.30% 80,69082.09% 52.72% 5,506  47,397REP Sherry Radack

 24,91738.17% 40.70% 55,38317.91% 47.28% 1,201  29,265DEM Morris Overstreet

 52,704  136,073Cast Votes: 97.27% 96.96%94.46% 96.82% 6,707  76,662

 4,269

 1

 1,729

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.73%

0.00%

3.04%

0.00%

5.52%

0.01% 0.00%
3.18%

 1

 392

 0

 2,148
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Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 4, Vote For 1

 27,34361.65% 58.99% 80,05283.18% 52.02% 5,589  47,120REP Evelyn Keyes

 25,22038.35% 41.01% 55,66316.82% 47.98% 1,130  29,313DEM Michael Gomez

 52,563  135,715Cast Votes: 96.98% 96.70%94.63% 96.56% 6,719  76,433

 4,628

 0

 1,870

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.02%

0.00%

3.30%

0.00%

5.37%

0.00% 0.00%
3.44%

 0

 381

 0

 2,377

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 8 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 27,03761.20% 58.52% 79,14681.58% 51.65% 5,470  46,639REP Michael Massengale

 25,30738.80% 41.48% 56,10718.42% 48.35% 1,235  29,565DEM Robert Ray

 52,344  135,253Cast Votes: 96.69% 96.37%94.44% 96.16% 6,705  76,204

 5,090

 0

 2,089

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.31%

0.00%

3.63%

0.00%

5.56%

0.00% 0.00%
3.84%

 0

 395

 0

 2,606

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1

 27,39461.83% 59.23% 80,06983.39% 52.33% 5,589  47,086REP Sharon McCally

 24,95038.17% 40.77% 55,12516.61% 47.67% 1,113  29,062DEM Norma Venso

 52,344  135,194Cast Votes: 96.62% 96.33%94.39% 96.16% 6,702  76,148

 5,149

 0

 2,089

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.38%

0.00%

3.67%

0.00%

5.61%

0.00% 0.00%
3.84%

 0

 398

 0

 2,662

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 5 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 27,49861.85% 59.26% 80,10982.39% 52.53% 5,507  47,104REP Martha Hill Jamison

 24,85038.15% 40.74% 55,08317.61% 47.47% 1,177  29,056DEM Wally Kronzer

 52,348  135,192Cast Votes: 96.64% 96.33%94.14% 96.17% 6,684  76,160

 5,151

 0

 2,085

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.36%

0.00%

3.67%

0.00%

5.86%

0.00% 0.00%
3.83%

 0

 416

 0

 2,650

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 9, Vote For 1

 27,18661.49% 58.80% 79,47381.75% 51.94% 5,470  46,817REP Tracy Elizabeth Christopher

 25,15238.51% 41.20% 55,69618.25% 48.06% 1,221  29,323DEM Tim Riley

 52,338  135,169Cast Votes: 96.61% 96.31%94.24% 96.15% 6,691  76,140

 5,174

 0

 2,095

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.39%

0.00%

3.69%

0.00%

5.76%

0.00% 0.00%
3.85%

 0

 409

 0

 2,670
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District Judge, 240th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 27,54161.82% 59.22% 80,40483.04% 52.38% 5,608  47,255REP Thomas R. Culver III

 25,04138.18% 40.78% 55,36516.96% 47.62% 1,145  29,179DEM Fredericka Allen

 52,582  135,769Cast Votes: 96.99% 96.74%95.11% 96.60% 6,753  76,434

 4,574

 0

 1,851

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.01%

0.00%

3.26%

0.00%

4.89%

0.00% 0.00%
3.40%

 0

 347

 0

 2,376

District Judge, 268th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 27,59761.72% 59.23% 80,19382.64% 52.61% 5,569  47,027REP Brady G. Elliott

 24,86338.28% 40.77% 55,20617.36% 47.39% 1,170  29,173DEM Albert Hollan

 52,460  135,399Cast Votes: 96.69% 96.48%94.92% 96.38% 6,739  76,200

 4,944

 0

 1,973

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.31%

0.00%

3.52%

0.00%

5.08%

0.00% 0.00%
3.62%

 0

 361

 0

 2,610

Family District Judge, 328th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 32,262100.00% 100.00% 89,759100.00% 100.00% 5,736  51,761REP Ronald R. (Ron) Pope

 32,262  89,759Cast Votes: 65.68% 63.96%80.79% 59.27% 5,736  51,761

 50,584

 0

 22,171

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
34.32%

0.00%

36.04%

0.00%

19.21%

0.00% 0.00%
40.73%

 0

 1,364

 0

 27,049

District Attorney, 268th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 31,884100.00% 100.00% 88,654100.00% 100.00% 5,668  51,102REP John Healey

 31,884  88,654Cast Votes: 64.84% 63.17%79.83% 58.57% 5,668  51,102

 51,689

 0

 22,549

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
35.16%

0.00%

36.83%

0.00%

20.17%

0.00% 0.00%
41.43%

 0

 1,432

 0

 27,708

County Judge, Vote For 1

 27,87762.48% 59.88% 81,24983.54% 53.05% 5,645  47,727REP Robert E. "Bob" Hebert

 24,62337.38% 39.99% 54,25716.00% 46.86% 1,081  28,553DEM Rodrigo Carreon

 500.14% 0.14% 1850.46% 0.10% 31  104Chris Meeks (W)

 52,550  135,691Cast Votes: 96.92% 96.69%95.17% 96.54% 6,757  76,384

 4,651

 1

 1,883

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.08%

0.00%

3.31%

0.00%

4.82%

0.01% 0.00%
3.46%

 1

 342

 0

 2,426
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Judge, County Court at Law No. 1, Vote For 1

 27,65361.60% 59.19% 80,17982.43% 52.70% 5,544  46,982REP Ben. W. "Bud" Childers

 24,81638.40% 40.81% 55,28717.57% 47.30% 1,182  29,289DEM Milton Flick

 52,469  135,466Cast Votes: 96.78% 96.52%94.73% 96.39% 6,726  76,271

 4,877

 0

 1,964

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.22%

0.00%

3.48%

0.00%

5.27%

0.00% 0.00%
3.61%

 0

 374

 0

 2,539

Judge, County Court at Law No. 2, Vote For 1

 27,18360.52% 58.14% 78,85881.11% 51.74% 5,462  46,213REP Jeff McMeans

 25,35839.48% 41.86% 56,77818.89% 48.26% 1,272  30,148DEM Harrison Gregg, Jr.

 52,541  135,636Cast Votes: 96.89% 96.65%94.85% 96.52% 6,734  76,361

 4,705

 2

 1,892

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.11%

0.00%

3.35%

0.00%

5.13%

0.03% 0.00%
3.48%

 2

 364

 0

 2,449

Judge, County Court at Law No. 3, Vote For 1

 31,875100.00% 100.00% 88,851100.00% 100.00% 5,726  51,250REP Susan G. Lowery

 31,875  88,851Cast Votes: 65.03% 63.31%80.65% 58.56% 5,726  51,250

 51,492

 0

 22,558

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
34.97%

0.00%

36.69%

0.00%

19.35%

0.00% 0.00%
41.44%

 0

 1,374

 0

 27,560

Judge, County Court at Law No. 4, Vote For 1

 31,687100.00% 100.00% 88,528100.00% 100.00% 5,690  51,151REP R. H. "Sandy" Bielstein

 31,687  88,528Cast Votes: 64.90% 63.08%80.14% 58.21% 5,690  51,151

 51,815

 0

 22,746

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
35.10%

0.00%

36.92%

0.00%

19.86%

0.00% 0.00%
41.79%

 0

 1,410

 0

 27,659

District Clerk, Vote For 1

 27,00761.14% 58.46% 79,21782.51% 51.47% 5,562  46,648REP Annie Rebecca Elliott

 25,46138.86% 41.54% 56,29017.49% 48.53% 1,179  29,650DEM Veronica Torres

 52,468  135,507Cast Votes: 96.81% 96.55%94.94% 96.39% 6,741  76,298

 4,836

 0

 1,965

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.19%

0.00%

3.45%

0.00%

5.06%

0.00% 0.00%
3.61%

 0

 359

 0

 2,512
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

County Clerk, Vote For 1

 27,88662.45% 59.88% 81,34583.81% 53.04% 5,685  47,774REP Dianne Wilson

 24,68737.55% 40.12% 54,50716.19% 46.96% 1,098  28,722DEM Korinthia Miller

 52,573  135,852Cast Votes: 97.06% 96.80%95.54% 96.58% 6,783  76,496

 4,491

 0

 1,860

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.94%

0.00%

3.20%

0.00%

4.46%

0.00% 0.00%
3.42%

 0

 317

 0

 2,314

County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 27,40461.59% 58.97% 80,01782.50% 52.14% 5,576  47,037REP Jeff Council

 25,15238.41% 41.03% 55,66617.50% 47.86% 1,183  29,331DEM K. P. George

 52,556  135,683Cast Votes: 96.90% 96.68%95.20% 96.55% 6,759  76,368

 4,660

 0

 1,877

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
3.10%

0.00%

3.32%

0.00%

4.80%

0.00% 0.00%
3.45%

 0

 341

 0

 2,442

County Commissioner, Precinct 2, Vote For 1

 9,070100.00% 100.00% 20,793100.00% 100.00% 361  11,362DEM Grady Prestage

 9,070  20,793Cast Votes: 77.42% 78.03%35.85% 82.72% 361  11,362

 5,855

 0

 1,895

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
22.58%

0.00%

21.97%

0.00%

64.15%

0.00% 0.00%
17.28%

 0

 646

 0

 3,314

County Commissioner, Precinct 4, Vote For 1

 7,963100.00% 100.00% 22,376100.00% 100.00% 1,273  13,140REP James Patterson

 7,963  22,376Cast Votes: 73.07% 71.25%81.13% 67.17% 1,273  13,140

 9,030

 0

 3,892

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
26.93%

0.00%

28.75%

0.00%

18.87%

0.00% 0.00%
32.83%

 0

 296

 0

 4,842

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Place 2, Vote For 1

 6,90862.91% 61.57% 17,99582.79% 56.86% 1,429  9,658REP Mary S. Ward

 5,24137.09% 38.43% 11,23217.21% 43.14% 297  5,694DEM R. J. Blue

 12,149  29,227Cast Votes: 97.29% 97.10%96.53% 96.95% 1,726  15,352

 872

 0

 382

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
2.71%

0.00%

2.90%

0.00%

3.47%

0.00% 0.00%
3.05%

 0

 62

 0

 428
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2, Vote For 1

 9,005100.00% 100.00% 20,674100.00% 100.00% 346  11,323DEM Joel Clouser, Sr.

 9,005  20,674Cast Votes: 77.15% 77.58%34.36% 82.12% 346  11,323

 5,974

 0

 1,960

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
22.85%

0.00%

22.42%

0.00%

65.64%

0.00% 0.00%
17.88%

 0

 661

 0

 3,353

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 3, Vote For 1

 13,040100.00% 100.00% 38,643100.00% 100.00% 2,295  23,308REP Ken Cannata

 13,040  38,643Cast Votes: 76.74% 74.04%83.88% 68.34% 2,295  23,308

 13,547

 0

 6,042

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
23.26%

0.00%

25.96%

0.00%

16.12%

0.00% 0.00%
31.66%

 0

 441

 0

 7,064

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 4, Vote For 1

 7,814100.00% 100.00% 21,997100.00% 100.00% 1,258  12,925REP Jim Richard

 7,814  21,997Cast Votes: 71.88% 70.04%80.18% 65.91% 1,258  12,925

 9,409

 0

 4,041

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
28.12%

0.00%

29.96%

0.00%

19.82%

0.00% 0.00%
34.09%

 0

 311

 0

 5,057


